MO – FRAME SIZE 1 / FIXED-MOUNTED INSTALLATION
Page
156
Order numbers marked in bold are priority types which are available in standard quantities.
W FRAME SIZE 1 TO 1600A – REAR-SIDE CONNECTION, HORIZONTAL
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 55 kA
800 A 43 55 kA MO1B-800 MO108232
1000 A 43 55 kA MO1B-1000 MO110232
1250 A 43 50 kA MO1B-1250 MO112232
1600 A 43 55 kA MO1B-1600 MO116232
3-POLE 66 kA
800 A 43 66 kA MO1N-800 MO108332
1000 A 43 66 kA MO1N-1000 MO110332
1250 A 43 66 kA MO1N-1250 MO112332
1600 A 43 66 kA MO1N-1600 MO116332
4-POLE 55 kA
800 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-800 MO108242
1000 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-1000 MO110242
1250 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-1250 MO112242
1600 A 50 55 kA MO1B-4-1600 MO116242
4 POLE 66 kA
800 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-800 MO108342
1000 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1000 MO110342
1250 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1250 MO112342
1600 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1600 MO116342
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected
components and delivered as complete device.
MO116232

800 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-800 MO108344
1000 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1000 MO110344
1250 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1250 MO112344
1600 A 50 66 kA MO1N-4-1600 MO116344
W FRAME SIZE 1 TO 1600A – CONNECTION, FRONT, DOUBLE BORE
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected
components and delivered as complete device.
MO116232 Connection, rear view
MO – FRAME SIZE 2 / FIXED-MOUNTED INSTALLATION
Page
160
Order numbers marked in bold are priority types which are available in standard quantities.
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 66 kA
2000 A 56 66 kA MO2B-2000 MO220232
2500 A 59 66 kA MO2B-2500 MO225232
3-POLE 80 kA
800 A 56 80 kA MO2N-800 MO208332
1000 A 56 80 kA MO2N-1000 MO210332
1250 A 56 80 kA MO2N-1250 MO212332
1600 A 56 80 kA MO2N-1600 MO216332
2000 A 56 80 kA MO2N-2000 MO220332
2500 A 59 80 kA MO2N-2500 MO225332
3200 A 64 80 kA MO2N-3200 MO232332
4-POLE 66 kA
2000 A 67 66 kA MO2B-4-2000 MO220242
2500 A 71 66 kA MO2B-4-2500 MO225242
4-POLE 80 kA
800 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-800 MO208342
1000 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1000 MO210342
1250 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1250 MO212342
1600 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1600 MO216342
2000 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-2000 MO220342
2500 A 71 80 kA MO2N-4-2500 MO225342
3200 A 77 80 kA MO2N-4-3200 MO232342
W FRAME SIZE 2 TO 3200A – REAR-SIDE CONNECTION, HORIZONTAL
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected
components and delivered as complete device.

1250 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1250 MO212344
1600 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-1600 MO216344
2000 A 67 80 kA MO2N-4-2000 MO220344
2500 A 71 80 kA MO2N-4-2500 MO225344
3200 A 77 80 kA MO2N-4-3200 MO232344
W FRAME SIZE 2 TO 3200A – CONNECTION, FRONT, DOUBLE BORE
W SCHRACK INFO
Basic unit without release, factory assembled with selected
components and delivered as complete device.
MO225232 Connection, rear view
Page
164
MO – FRAME SIZE 3 / FIXED-MOUNTED INSTALLATION
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-4000 MO340432
5000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-5000 MO350432
6300 A 90 100 kA MO3H-6300 MO363432
4-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 99 100 kA MO3H-4-4000 MO340442
5000 A 99 100 kA MO3H-4-5000 MO350442
6300 A 100 100 kA MO3H-4-6300 MO363442
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (kg) ICU TYPE ORDER NO.
3-POLE 100 kA
4000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-4000 MO340431
5000 A 82 100 kA MO3H-5000 MO350431